
Extrato por período

Cliente: PR 410590 FMS CT SUSCUSTEIOSUS

Conta: 1260 | 006 | 00624027-1

Data: 02/06/2023 - 10:29

Mês: Maio/2023

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

02/05/2023 289863 APLICACAO 910.889,63 D 910.889,63 D

02/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 910.889,63 C 0,00 C

04/05/2023 253123 APLICACAO 1.098.390,54 D 1.098.390,54 D

04/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.098.390,54 C 0,00 C

05/05/2023 477594 APLICACAO 27.668,45 D 27.668,45 D

05/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.214,00 C 26.454,45 D

05/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 32.159,40 C 5.704,95 C

05/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 13.125,00 C 18.829,95 C

05/05/2023 101341 ENVIO TED 35,00 D 18.794,95 C

05/05/2023 101833 ENVIO TED 3.475,00 D 15.319,95 C

05/05/2023 102285 ENVIO TED 2.783,26 D 12.536,69 C

05/05/2023 115770 ENVIO TED 12.492,69 D 44,00 C

05/05/2023 101341 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 33,00 C

05/05/2023 101833 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 22,00 C

05/05/2023 102285 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

05/05/2023 115770 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

08/05/2023 312709 RESGATE 1.993.300,37 C 1.993.300,37 C

08/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 1.692,60 C 1.994.992,97 C

08/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 4.024,16 C 1.999.017,13 C

08/05/2023 135886 ENVIO TED 1.309,81 D 1.997.707,32 C

08/05/2023 151575 ENVIO TED 61.743,86 D 1.935.963,46 C

08/05/2023 151708 ENVIO TED 283.461,16 D 1.652.502,30 C

08/05/2023 151849 ENVIO TED 108.281,57 D 1.544.220,73 C

08/05/2023 151942 ENVIO TED 193.906,25 D 1.350.314,48 C

08/05/2023 152058 ENVIO TED 50.000,00 D 1.300.314,48 C

08/05/2023 152239 ENVIO TED 56.101,10 D 1.244.213,38 C

08/05/2023 152385 ENVIO TED 100.000,00 D 1.144.213,38 C

08/05/2023 152489 ENVIO TED 164.250,00 D 979.963,38 C

08/05/2023 152920 ENVIO TED 82.125,00 D 897.838,38 C

08/05/2023 169952 ENVIO TED 897.717,38 D 121,00 C

08/05/2023 135886 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 110,00 C

08/05/2023 151575 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 99,00 C



08/05/2023 151708 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 88,00 C

08/05/2023 151849 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 77,00 C

08/05/2023 151942 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 66,00 C

08/05/2023 152058 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 55,00 C

08/05/2023 152239 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 44,00 C

08/05/2023 152385 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 33,00 C

08/05/2023 152489 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 22,00 C

08/05/2023 152920 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

08/05/2023 169952 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

09/05/2023 481260 RESGATE 7.877,69 C 7.877,69 C

09/05/2023 138035 ENVIO TED 7.866,69 D 11,00 C

09/05/2023 138035 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

11/05/2023 367032 APLICACAO 52.420,14 D 52.420,14 D

11/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 84.480,00 C 32.059,86 C

11/05/2023 154063 ENVIO TED 23.787,86 D 8.272,00 C

11/05/2023 154137 ENVIO TED 8.250,00 D 22,00 C

11/05/2023 154063 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

11/05/2023 154137 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

12/05/2023 395186 APLICACAO 108.949,10 D 108.949,10 D

12/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 118.829,67 C 9.880,57 C

12/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 14.243,52 C 24.124,09 C

12/05/2023 155866 ENVIO TED 21.809,86 D 2.314,23 C

12/05/2023 161892 ENVIO TED 2.292,23 D 22,00 C

12/05/2023 155866 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

12/05/2023 161892 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

15/05/2023 360790 RESGATE 35.814,13 C 35.814,13 C

15/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 8.250,00 C 44.064,13 C

15/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 26.740,00 C 70.804,13 C

15/05/2023 004213 DOC ELET E 104,80 D 70.699,33 C

15/05/2023 151615 ENVIO TEV 1.598,56 D 69.100,77 C

15/05/2023 164567 ENVIO TED 1.630,47 D 67.470,30 C

15/05/2023 166150 ENVIO TED 21.399,20 D 46.071,10 C

15/05/2023 166783 ENVIO TED 147,30 D 45.923,80 C

15/05/2023 166985 ENVIO TED 45.114,99 D 808,81 C

15/05/2023 167255 ENVIO TED 753,81 D 55,00 C

15/05/2023 164567 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 44,00 C

15/05/2023 166150 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 33,00 C

15/05/2023 166783 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 22,00 C

15/05/2023 166985 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

15/05/2023 167255 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

16/05/2023 267185 RESGATE 13.031,00 C 13.031,00 C

16/05/2023 152082 ENVIO TED 13.020,00 D 11,00 C

16/05/2023 152082 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C



17/05/2023 303669 RESGATE 10.883,00 C 10.883,00 C

17/05/2023 139528 ENVIO TED 537,00 D 10.346,00 C

17/05/2023 139964 ENVIO TED 1.000,00 D 9.346,00 C

17/05/2023 171519 ENVIO TEV 608,00 D 8.738,00 C

17/05/2023 171519 ENVIO TEV 8.716,00 D 22,00 C

17/05/2023 139528 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

17/05/2023 139964 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

18/05/2023 505206 RESGATE 61.600,01 C 61.600,01 C

18/05/2023 114666 ENVIO TED 27.520,00 D 34.080,01 C

18/05/2023 146653 ENVIO TED 20.201,40 D 13.878,61 C

18/05/2023 146943 ENVIO TED 3.308,83 D 10.569,78 C

18/05/2023 147110 ENVIO TED 1.254,48 D 9.315,30 C

18/05/2023 147194 ENVIO TED 6.084,30 D 3.231,00 C

18/05/2023 147491 ENVIO TED 3.165,00 D 66,00 C

18/05/2023 114666 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 55,00 C

18/05/2023 146653 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 44,00 C

18/05/2023 146943 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 33,00 C

18/05/2023 147110 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 22,00 C

18/05/2023 147194 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

18/05/2023 147491 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

19/05/2023 377867 RESGATE 7.481,37 C 7.481,37 C

19/05/2023 112966 ENVIO TED 6.653,77 D 827,60 C

19/05/2023 117240 ENVIO TED 805,60 D 22,00 C

19/05/2023 112966 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

19/05/2023 117240 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C

23/05/2023 320550 APLICACAO 185.389,42 D 185.389,42 D

23/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 3.110,80 C 182.278,62 D

23/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 187.550,49 C 5.271,87 C

23/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 2.739,13 C 8.011,00 C

23/05/2023 113648 ENVIO TED 8.000,00 D 11,00 C

23/05/2023 113648 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 0,00 C

26/05/2023 830879 RESGATE 22.463,30 C 22.463,30 C

26/05/2023 261636 CRED TEV 4.794,32 C 27.257,62 C

26/05/2023 148306 ENVIO TED 4.794,32 D 22.463,30 C

26/05/2023 148370 ENVIO TED 1.050,00 D 21.413,30 C

26/05/2023 148680 ENVIO TED 18.037,50 D 3.375,80 C

26/05/2023 148749 ENVIO TED 496,80 D 2.879,00 C

26/05/2023 149374 ENVIO TED 2.824,00 D 55,00 C

26/05/2023 148306 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 44,00 C

26/05/2023 148370 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 33,00 C

26/05/2023 148680 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 22,00 C

26/05/2023 148749 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 11,00 C

26/05/2023 149374 DOC/TED ELETRONICO 11,00 D 0,00 C



29/05/2023 403204 APLICACAO 23.223,73 D 23.223,73 D

29/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 22.755,73 C 468,00 D

29/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 23,40 C 444,60 D

29/05/2023 000001 CRED TED 444,60 C 0,00 C

31/05/2023 596304 RESGATE 300.303,29 C 300.303,29 C

31/05/2023 169545 ENVIO TED 187.550,49 D 112.752,80 C

31/05/2023 169546 ENVIO TED 2.739,13 D 110.013,67 C

31/05/2023 169547 ENVIO TED 12.492,69 D 97.520,98 C

31/05/2023 169548 ENVIO TED 3.110,80 D 94.410,18 C

31/05/2023 169549 ENVIO TED 22.755,73 D 71.654,45 C

31/05/2023 311615 TEV MESM T 71.599,45 D 55,00 C

31/05/2023 169545 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 44,00 C

31/05/2023 169546 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 33,00 C

31/05/2023 169547 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 22,00 C

31/05/2023 169548 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 11,00 C

31/05/2023 169549 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 0,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


